

Corbond Corporation 3240 E. Frontage Rd. Bozeman, MT 59715 Toll Free: (888) 949-9089 <u>corbond@corbond.com</u> <u>www.corbond.com</u>

Corbond Corporation certifies that CORBOND III Closed Cell Insulation product is an "Eligible Building Envelope Component" which qualifies for the Federal Tax Credit for home allowed under §25C of the Energy Policy Act of 2005 which was extended by the Emergency Economic Stabilization Act of 2008.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this certification statement, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the facts are true, correct, and complete.

Neal Ganser President Corbond Corporation



The color lavender is a ® of Corbond Corporation